May 23, 2016 Jury Trial Witness L.ist

Case Name

ARCINIEGA-JAIMES, GLENDY

AUKLAND, CHARLES ALAN

BREWER, ARTHUR GENE, JR
CATY, ANDREW C

CONNORS, ASHLEY CHRISTINA
DANNER, TESSY MARIE

EGAN, AMY LOU

GILBERT, MATTHEW C.

LEE, JANE SUE

SAINFILS, JONAS

THOMPSON, JOSHUA DAVID

ZELEDON CARRION, JORGE DE

Case Number

620372505

CRP 07601
620213481

620166615

CRP 07515

520415000

620456268

620213479

CRP 06320

571137853

520329384

620168115

520992549



